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Company Overview
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Company Overview

Insecticides Herbicides Fungicides

Crop Chemicals
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Global Diversification
Market Cap: 10.1 B
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Separation & Acquisition

Global Crop Protection

+
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Stock Price vs S&P 500
FMC 

S&P 500
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Investment Thesis
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Population Growth
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Share Buybacks

Dividend Yield

2017 2018 2019

0.8% 1% 2%

$200M buybacks 2018

$1B buybacks 2019-2020

8



UWEC Student Managed Investment Fund – Spring 2019

Introduction of New Products

Sustainable way to apply 
pesticides efficiently

Apply 500 acres at one 
refill
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Introduction of New Products
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Sustainability (Biologicals)
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Sustainability

Goals by 2025: 2017 Performance
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Risks
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Expiration of Patent

2022 2024
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Organic Movement
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Peer Analysis
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Peer Analysis

Market Cap (M) ROE (%) EV/EBITDA Div Yld

FMC Corporation 10,494 21.0 9.53 2.00%
*Adama 4,280 11.2 4.80 0.55%

*UPL 6,230 21.6 11.57 0.82%
*Nufarm 1,742 - 1.71 9.42 1.12%

*All foreign currency adjusted to USD on 4/26/19
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Ownership of Shares
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Insider Holdings

363%

494%
453%

386%

120%

Volpe Vincent R Jr. Pallash Norris Kempthorne Daloia
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Valuation
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Discounted Cash Flow (DCF)

WACC 13%

Growth (1st & 2nd year) 12%

Growth subsequent year 3%

$98.49
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Sensitivity Analysis

1% in TGF 4% in Stock Price
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Multiple Analysis

EV/EBITDA

$93.93
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Valuation

DCF
$98.49
(25%)

Multiples
$93.93
(75%)

Target Price: $95.07
Upside: 24%

Buy Range: $72-$82
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Monte Carlo

0

100

200

300

400

500

24 28 32 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84 88 92 96 10
0

10
4

10
8

11
2

11
6

12
0

12
4

12
8

13
2

13
6

14
0

14
4

14
8

15
2

15
6

16
0

16
4

16
8

17
2

17
6

18
0

18
4

18
8

19
2

19
6

20
0

20
4

20
8

21
2

21
6

22
0

22
4

22
8

23
2

23
6

24
0

24
4

24
8

25
2

25
6

26
0

26
4

60%
$79 Revenue Growth

Interest Rates
Sustainability

Stock Buybacks
Weather

25



UWEC Student Managed Investment Fund – Spring 2019

Conclusion

BUY
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Q&A
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